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19

14
25
17
28
20

Big Raz BBQ

Smoka Hoggz BBQ
The 2asic BBQ Team
Qi Virinia Smoke
Paddy McQi's BBQ
Boc Boo Qued

A Marie Q

Stubhom Bull BBQ
Rharle Hog BBQ
Greenwiich Que Co
Blazin’ Buttz BBQ
Simgking Keister's
Amarica's Test Chicken
Backcraft Bar-B-Q CT
Q Haven BBQ

The 5th Artery

Hog Heaven BBQ
Buckrer Brothers BBQ
Up 283Q

iQue

Bone Daody BBQ

Fat Maxines

| 8meil Smoke!
Chickert Chokers BBQ
Burrt Giferings (North)
Git ? Porked BBQ LLC
Barz Bones BBQ
Handsome Devil LLC
The EBarbecutioners
Squeels on Wheals
Cider Bovs BBQ
Udder Chaos

Chain Smickers

Chicken
171.9656

167.9656
171.9656
175.4172
174.2856
173.1544
177.7028
167.4400
171.4172
165.1200
173.1200
165.7028
167.3944
169.7256
170.8228
173.1200
161.1656
178.3200
165.6800
166.8344
166.8344
155.9316
169.7028
162.2628
157.6456
168.5372
158.8344
152.5028
163.4056
160.5944
159.9838
158.2628
161.1544
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Pork_Ribs
176.5828

176.5600
169.6800
161.8572
167.3828
©69.1200
172.5600
1G3.9656
167.4172
168.7372
162.2625
168.5828
162.8588
161.6916
164.5600
168.1200
161.6688
153.6572
168.5600
163.3712
171.9888
167.36828
162.2284
163.6572
161.0856
1553600
164.5256
156.5372
167.4284
159.4400
160.5028
165.7028
1427428

Main Contest Overall
Expertise: Both

of

Pork
177.1544

170.2628
174.2628
167.4056
168.0000
167.4400
170.8456
172.5828
166.8344
162.2400
167.9772
169.1200
169.7028
167.3940
169.7144
151.3712
162.8223
167.3944
158.8572
158.8116
155.9544
169.6800
165.1200
169.7G28
163.3944
188.3712
154.2400
162.2628
155.8968
161.1884
150.8000
151.9312
135.9656

Contest Name: The Harpoon

Brewery BBQ

Competition Festival

Location: Windsor, VT

Harpoon Brewery

Brisket
167.9772

167.9656
166.1200
169.6684
163.3828
162.2400
148.6228
165.7028
161.0856
168.0000
161.6684
160.5256
163.4056
164.5484
156.5372
167.4172
173.1200
157.6684
162.8112
165.6860
158.2516
159.4628
154.7772
163.4056
165.0072
160.5372
161.6800
165.1084
1491428
146 2460
152.5144
146.7656
142.2060

Total
693.6800

682.7540
681.0284
674.1484
673.0512
671.9544
670.7312
669.6912
666.7544
665.0072
665.0284
663.9312
663.3716
663.3596
661.6344
661.0284
658.7772
657.0400
655.2084
654 6972
653.0282
652.4572
651.6284
6450284
B47 2228
©43.8058
639.2800
6354112
6358735
627 4628
6273.8060
€622.6624
£82.0688
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Rank Num. Team Name

1 32
2 3
3 28
4 20
5

6

7 6
8 17
9 14
10 29
" 21
12 18
13 16
14 1
15 25
16 10
17 27
18 8
19 23
20 12
21 11
22 33
23 13
24 22
25 19
26 31
27 30
28 24
29 26
30

31

32

33 15

Buckner Brothers BBQ
A Mazie Q

Old Virginia Smoke
Paddy McQ's BBQ
Beo Boo Qued

Blazin' Buttz BBQ

The 5th Artery

The Basic BBQ Team
Big Raz BEQ

Rhode Hog BEQ

Q Haven BBQ
Backdraft Bar-B-Q CT
| Small Smokel

Git R Porked BBQ LLC
Smokin' Hoggz BBQ
Stubborn Bull BBQ
America’s Test Chicken
Bone Daddy BBQ
iQue

Smoking Keister's

Up 2 BBQ

Greenwitch Que Co
The Barbecutioners
Chicken Chokers BBQ
Hog Heaven BEBQ
Chain Smokers
Squeels on Wheels
Cider Boys BBQ

Bare Bones BBQ
Udder Chaos

Burnt Cfferings (North)
Fat Maxines
Handsome Devil LLC

Table Judge1
977  35.4400
311 38.0000
315  36.0000
981  33.7028
846  28.5600
977  33.7028
650  32.5600
981 337028
881  33.7028
315  34.8572
977  33.7028
646  31.4400
642  31.4056
642  36.0000
646 207028
315 3420972
311 325600
977  32.0000
646 314172
981 337028
315  32.5800
642  36.0000
981  32.5600
650  29.7028
311 297028
650 32.0000
311 342972
650  30.8572
315 314172
642  29.1200
977  29.1200
311 314172
646  27.4056
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Tally Sheets - Chicken
Expertise: Both

The Harpoon Brewery BBQ
Competition Festival

Windsor, VT

Harpoon Brewery

Judge2 Judge3 Judged4 Judge5 Judgeé Total

35.4400
36.0000
34.8572
33.7028
34,8572
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
30.8572
36.0000
33.1428
32.5600
36.0000
28.5600
34.8572
34.8572
29.1200
36.0000
36.0000
32.0000
34.8572
30.8572
34.8800
32.0000
33.1428
33.7144
33.1428
35.4400
32.5600
31.4172
32.5600

36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
33.7028
34.2972
32.0000
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
35.4400
34.8572
31.4400
32.5600
31.4172
32.0000
33.1428
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
32.0000
30.8572
279772
35.4400
30.2628
32.0000
35.4400
28.5600
35.4400
34.2972
30.8456
30.8455
30.2628
27.4056

of

33.7028
36.0000
30.2628
35.4400
36.0000
36.0000
32.5600
32.5600
29.1200
32.5600
33.7028
35.4400
34.8572
33.7028
32.5600
33.1428
32.5600
29,1200
34.8572
30.8572
28.5600
33.1428
28.0000
32.0000
32.0000
30.2972
33.7372
28.5600
30.8572
32.0000
30.2628
31.4172
31.4172

35.4400
32.5600
36.0000
35.4400
34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
33.7028
33.7028
36.0000
33.7144
31.4056
34.8572
34.8572
32.5600
36.0000
29.7028
32.5600
33.7144
20.7028
36.0000
32.0000
28.5600
30.8572
30.8572
29.1200
29.1200
32.5600
34172
27.9772

36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
36.0000
33.1428
34.8572
30.8456
33.7028
36.0000
32.0000
34.8672
33.1428
33.1428
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
29.1200
31.4172

'32.5600

33.1428
33.70z28
30.2628
30.8456
33.1428
30.2856
31.4172
28.0000
29.1200
28.5600
30.8572
31.4172
26.2744
33.1428

178.3200
177.7028
175.4172
1742856
173.1544
173.1200
173.1200
171.9656
171.9656
171.4172
170.8228
160.7256
169.7028
168.5372
167.9656
167.4400
167.3944
166.8344
166.8344
165.7028
165.6800
165.1200
163.4056
162.2628
161.1656
161.1544
160.5844
159.9888
158.8344
158.2628
157.6456
1565.9316
152.5028
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Harpoon Brewery

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judgei Judge2 Judge3 Judged4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

1 14  BigRazBBQ 650 354400 354400 36.0000 32.0000 36.0000 33.7028 176.5828
2 25 Smokin' Hoggz BBQ 311 360000 36.0000 36.0000 337028 34.8572 291200 176.5600
3 3 A Mazie Q 642  36.0000 320000 302628 337028 34.8572 36.0000 172.5600
4 8 Bane Daddy BBQ 646 348572 302972 34.8572 34.8572 36.0000 314172 171.9888
5 33 Greenwitch Que Co 850 354400 325944 285800 33,7028 354400 325600 169.7372
6 17 The Basic BBQ Team 646 325600 325600 36.0000 32,5600 31.4056 36.0000 169.6800
7 5 Boo Boo Qued 650 320000 33.7028 32.5600 32.0000 36.0000 34.8572 169.1200
8 The 5th Arlery 642 337028 29.1200 337028 354400 31.4172 348572 169.1200
9 12 Smoking Keister's 650 33.1428 30.2628 354400 32.0000 33.7028 34.2972 166.5828
10 1 Up 2 BBQ 646  36.0000 32.5600 34.2972 33.7028 30.2628 32.0000 168.5600
11 13 The Barbecutioners 642 337028 28.5600 33.1428 32.0000 33.1428 354400 167.4284
12 28  RhodeHog BBQ 977 308572 34.2072 30.8456 36.0000 33.7028 32,5600 167.4172
13 2 Fat Maxines 977  30.8572 325600 337028 325600 32.5600 36.0000 167.3828
14 20 Paddy McQ's BBQ 311 325600 325800 33.7028 36.0000 325600 291200 167.3828
57 Udder Chaos 977  33.1428 32.0000 354400 314172 325600 32.5600 165.7028
16 21 Q Haven BBQ 311 274172 36.0000 32.0000 36.0000 325600 28.0000 164.5600
17 26 Bare Bones BBQ 642  30.2628 30.2628 325600 36.0000 30.2628 354400 164.5256
18 10 Stubborn Bull BBQ 981 201200 325600 33.1428 325600 33.1428 325600 163.9656
19 23 iQue 981 325600 32.5600 30.8572 314056 33.1428 337028 163.3712
20 27  America's Test Chicken 315 337144 331544 33.1428 302972 325600 291200 162.8688
21 9 Blazin' Buttz BBQ 315 291200 33.7028 32.0000 320000 29.1200 354400 162.2628
22 16 1 Smell Smoke! 315  36.0000 314056 29.7028 28.5600 314172 33.7028 162.22684
23 18 Backdraft Bar-B-Q CT 311 291200 291200 32.0000 34.8572 32.5600 33.1544 161.6916
24 19 Hog Heaven BBQ 977 325600 348572 314172 291200 314172 314172 161.6688
25 28 Qld Virginia Smoke 311 314172 291200 302628 33.7028 314172 348572 161.6572
2% 4 Burnt Offerings (North) 650 33.1428 29.1200 30.2628 31.4172 325600 33.7028 161.0856
27 24  Cider Boys BBQ 977 314056 314172 314172 291200 337028 325600 160.5028
28 30  Sgueels on Whesls 981 348572 342972 280000 280000 32.5828 207028 159.4400
29 15 Handsome Devil LLG 642 325600 285600 27.9656 28.5600 33.1544 33.7028 156.5372
30 1 Git R Porked BBQ LLC 315 325600 325600 32.5600 262628 291200 285600 155.3600
31 22 Chicken Chokers BBQ 315 201200 302744 30.2628 207028 314172 320000 153.6572
32 32 Buckner Brothers BBQ 646 201200 28,5600 32.5600 36.0000 26.8228 27.4172 153.6572
33 3 Chain Smokers 981  20.1200 27.9772 32.0000 26.8228 26.8228 26.8228 142.7428
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Rank Num. Team Name
14 Big Raz BBQ

1i

2 17 The Basic BBQ Team
3 10 Stubborn Bull BBQ
4 3 A Mazie Q

5 25 Smokin' Hoggz BBQ
5 21 Q Haven BBQ

7 27 America's Test Chicken
8 22 Chicken Chokers BBQ
9 2 Fat Maxines

10 12 Smaoking Keister's

11 20 Paddy McQ's BBQ

12 g Blazin' Buttz BBQ

13 5 Boo Boo Qued

14 28 Oid Virginia Smoke

15 32 Buckner Brothers BBQ
16 18 Backdraft Bar-B-Q CT
17 29 Rhede Hog BBQ

18 16 1 Smell Smoke!

18 4 Burnt Offerings (North)
20 19 Hog Heaven BBQ

21 15 Handsome Devil LLC
22 33 Greenwilch Que Co

23 30 Squeels on Wheels

24 1 Git R Porked BBQ LLC
25 11 Up 2 BBQ

26 23 iQue

27 & Bone Daddy BBQ

28 13 The Barbecutioners

29 26 Bare Bones BBQ

30 7 Udder Chaos

3H 5] The 5th Artery

32 24 Cider Boys BBQ

33 31 Chain Smokers

Tally Sheets - Pork
Expertise: Both

The Harpoon Brewery BBQ
Competition Festival

Windsor, VT

Harpoon Brewery

Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged Judge5 Judgeé Totai

642
642
31
981
77
650
981
981
642

650
981
977
646
n
877
646
M5
315
315
850
315
650
981
642
650
n
977
646
315
311
642
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34.8572
36.0000
314172
33.7028
32.5600
32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
32.5600
33.7028
34 2972
32.5600
33.1428
32.0000
33.7144
33.1428
32.5600
30.2628
32.5600
30.2628
32.5600
34.8572
32.5828
31.4056
35.4400
29.7028
27.9772
25.1084
29.1200
31.4056
28.5600
32.0000
24.5600

35.4400
32.5600
36.0000
29.7028
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
36.0000
29.1200
36.0000
32.5600
32,0000
36.0000
30.2628
33.1428
34.8572
26.8228
32.5600
30.2628
36.0000
31.4056
33.1428
27.9656
25.7028
31.4172
29.1200
256684
25.1200
33.7028
31.4056
28.0000
24.5800

34.8572
27.9772
33.1428
35.4400
30.2626
34.8572
35.4400
32.5600
31.4056
36.0000
29.1200
32.0000
35.4400
32.5600
32.5600
33.1428
32.5600
34.2972
29,1200
32.0000
28.1200
314172
33.7372
32.0000
30.8572
31.4172
32.5600
36.0000
32.0000
29.7028
20.1428
29.1200
28.5600

of

36.0000
33,7028
33.7028
29.7028
36.0000
31.4172
32.0000
30.2628
32.5600
34.8572
30.2628
30.2972
31.4172
33.7028
34.8672
33.7028
32.5600
32.5600
31.4172
35.4400
32.0000
29.1200
29.1428
29.1200
32.0000
28.5600
28.0000
30.2628
32.5600
26.2628
29.1200
28.5600
28.0000

36.0000
36.0000
34.2972
36.0000
33.1428
34.8572
33.1428
33.1428
34.8572
33.7028
36.0000
34.8572
35.4400
33.1428
30.2628
33.7028
314172
36.0000
34.8572
34.8572
32.0000
32.5600
24.5600
33.1428
32.5600
34.8572
32.5600
33.7028
30.2628
291200
28.5600
32.0000
26.8456

32.0000
36.0000
35.4400
36.0000
32,5600
32.0000
32.5600
35.4400
33.7028
30.8572
31.4400
36.0000
31.4172
32.0000
36.0000
33.7028
34,2972
32,0000
32.0000
29.7028
29.7028
32.0000
32.5828
33.7028
28.0000
31.4172
33.7144
30.2628
30.2972
28.0000
33.1428
29.1200
28.0000

177.1544
174.2628
172.5828
170.8456
170.2628
169.7144
169.7028
169.7028
169.6800
169.1200
168.0000
167.9772
167.4400
167.4056
167.3944
167.3940
166.8344
165.1200
163.3944
162.8228
162.2628
162.2400
161.1884
159.3712
158.8572
1568.8116
155.9544
155.8968
154.2400
151.9312
151.3712
150.8000
135.9656
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, ] _ Tally Sheets - Brisket Competition Festival
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Harpoon Brewery

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged4 Judge5 Judgeé Total

1 19  Hog Heaven BBQ 981 325600 36.0000 32.0000 325600 38.0000 380000 173.1200
2 28 Old Virginia Smoke 642 337028 337028 337028 28.5600 36.0000 325800 169.6684
3 33 Greenwitch Que Co 981 325600 34.8572 30.2972 342072 33.1428 33.1428 168.0000
4 14  BigRazBBQ 311 201200 380000 28.5600 34.2972 32.5600 36.0000 167.9772
5 25  Smokin' Hoggz BBQ 642 337028 325600 33.7028 34.8572 32.5600 33.1428 167.9656
6 6 The 5th Arlery 646  34.8572 325600 32.0000 354400 325600 30.8572 167.4172
7 10 Stubborn Bull BBQ 646 201200 360000 32.0000 354400 33.1428 285800 165.7028
8 23 iQue 311 314172 36.0000 30.2628 32.0000 30.2628 36.0000 165.6800
9 17 The Basic BBQ Team 977  34.8572 337028 32.0000 314172 331428 314172 165.1200
10 15  Handsome Devil LLC 315 314056 32.5600 32.0000 285800 337028 35.4400 165.1084
11 4 Burnt Offerings (North) 642 26,8228 325600 20.1200 348572 32.5600 36.0000 165.0972
12 18  Backdraft Bar-B-Q CT 650 320000 331428 36.0000 291428 33.7025 297028 164.5484
13 22 Chicken Chokers BBQ 977  32.0000 320000 33.1428 337028 30.2628 32.5600 163.4056
14 27 America's Test Chicken 977 320000 354400 31.4056 291200 33.1428 314172 163.4056
15 20  Paddy MeQ's BBQ 315 302628 325600 325600 20.7028 36.0000 32.0000 163.3828
16 1 Up2BBQ 977 337028 302628 354400 302628 33.1428 291200 162.8112
17 5 Buoo Boo Qued 642 337028 320000 325600 32.5600 31.4172 314172 162.2400
1 28  Bare Bones BBQ 311 348572 36.0000 337028 28.0000 291200 27.4172 161.6800
19 8 Blazin' Buttz BBQ 311 325600 34.8572 207028 285600 33.7028 30.8456 161.6684
20 29  Rhode Hog BBQ 981 337028 20.1200 325600 30.2628 32,5600 32.0000 161.0856
21 1 Git R Porked BBQ LLC 646 348572 201200 325600 33.1428 27.4172 30.8572 160.5372
22 12 Smoking Keisters 977 280000 360000 354400 201200 302628 207028 160.5256
23 2 Fat Maxines 650 314400 314400 32.0000 27.4400 320000 325828 150.4628
24 8 Bone Daddy BBQ B50  30.8572 33.7144 201200 320000 32.5600 285600 158.2516
25 32 Buckner Brothers BBQ 642 325600 331428 30.8572 207028 28.5600 31.4056 157.6684
% 2 Q Haven BEQ 981 325600 325600 28.5600 30.8572 32.0000 28.5600 156.5372
27 16 | Smell Smoke! 646 291200 337144 285600 325600 30.2628 29.1200 154.7772
28 24  Cider Boys BBQ 315 274172 308572 30.2628 27.4056 31.4172 325600 1525144
29 3 A Mazie Q 646 201200 291200 29.7028 325600 29.1200 28.5600 149.6228
30 13  The Barbecutioners 650  31.4400 285600 28.5600 31.4400 28.5600 20.1428 149.1428
3 7 Udder Chaos 981 201200 20.7028 26.8572 29.1200 30.2628 28.5600 146.7656
32 30  Squeels on Wheels 315 285600 28.5600 28.0000 26.2628 29.1200 32.0000 146.2400
3 3 Chain Smokers 311 207144 222400 285600 256800 30.2744 279772 1422060
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